1/9September 2002
■ DISPLAY BLANKING OF ALL ILLEGAL
INPUT COMBINATIONS
■ LATCH STORAGE OF CODE
■ INSTRUMENT DISPLAY DRIVER
■ DASHBOARD DISPLAY DRIVER
■ COMPUTER/CALCULATOR DISPLAY
DRIVER

BCD-TO-7-SEGMENT LATCH/DECODER/LCD DRIVER
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF4543BEY
SOP HCF4543BM1 HCF4543M013TR
DIP SOP
查询HCF4543 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HCF4543B